PARAGON (FEB - APR 2024) AMEX OFFER
Participating merchant listing
290 Orchard Rd, Singapore 238859

#01-01/02 & #02-01A Balenciaga
#01-03/03A Off White
#01-04/05 Moschino

#01-06 STELLA McCARTNEY
#01-07 Miu Miu

#01-08/09 Versace
#01-10/10A/11 Zegna

#01-13 Cortina Watch
#01-17/18 Brunello Cucinelli
#01-19/20 Watches Of Switzerland
#01-21 Vihari Jewels
#01-23/24 Emporio Armani
#01-25/25A Crazy Rich Thai Cafe
#01-25B Orient Clown
#01-26/26A/27 MCM

#01-28 Montblanc
#01-28A/29 The Hour Glass
#01-30 Etro

#01-31 Boss

#01-32/33 Burberry
#01-34/35/36 Salvatore Ferragamo
#01-37 Prive

#01-38/39 & #02-38A/38B Gucci

#01-40 & #02-42 Saint Laurent
#01-41/42 Givenchy
#01-43/44 Jimmy Choo
#01-45/47 Prada

#01-48 Tod's

#02-01 Guess

#02-02/03 Lacoste

#02-04/05 45R

#02-06/07 Brooks Brothers
#02-08 APM Monaco
#02-08A Toast Box
#02-09/K1 Paul Bakery

#02-10 Boggi Milano



#02-11
#02-12
#02-13/16
#02-17/19
#02-20

#02-21/28A, #03-21/28 & #04-21/28

#02-29/30
#02-31/32
#02-33/34
#02-35/36
#02-36A/37
#02-38
#02-39/39A
#02-40/41
#02-43
#02-44
#02-45
#02-46
#02-47
#02-47A
#02-51
#03-01
#03-02/05
#03-06/07/08
#03-09/09A
#03-10/11
#03-12
#03-13/14
#03-15/16
#03-17/18
#03-19
#03-20
#03-29/30
#03-31/32
#03-33/34
#03-35/40A
#03-41/42/K4
#03-44A
#03-45
#03-46/56
#03-46/56
#03-46/56
#03-K1

Aigner

Weekend MaxMara
Coach

A/X Armani Exchange
Moleskine

Metro

Ted Baker

G-Star Raw

CK Calvin Klein
Tommy Hilfiger
Swarovski

Furla

Calvin Klein Jeans
Longchamp

DKNY

Polo Ralph Lauren
Bora Aksu

Maryling

Pretty Ballerinas
Diesel

Anne Fontaine
Belle & Tulle
Escentials

Pois Boutique
Halcyon & Crane
Amaris

La Joie/Mouwad
iRoo

le Carrousel de Pois
Giordano Ladies
Sabrina Goh
Laichan

Bose

Alexis Eyewear
Geox

Marks & Spencer
PS Café

Daughters Diamonds
Flaming Queen
Avenue on 3

Avenue on 3 Beauty

Avenue on 3 Café & Bar

The Floral Atelier



#04-01/02/03
#04-04/05
#04-06/07
#04-08
#04-13/14
#04-15/17
#04-18/19
#04-20
#04-28A/29/30
#04-31/32
#04-33
#04-34
#04-35
#04-35
#04-36/40
#04-4
#04-42
#04-43/44/44A
#04-45
#04-46
#04-47
#04-48/48A
#04-49
#04-50
#04-51
#05-03
#05-04
#05-05
#05-06
#05-07
#05-08
#05-08A
#05-09/11
#05-12/16
#05-17/18
#05-19/20
#05-21/22/23
#05-24/29
#05-29A
#05-30
#05-31
#05-31A
#05-32/32A

BoConcept

Daum

XZQT Portfolio

Carre d’artistes

New Balance

The Planet Traveller
ANTA Basketball
Northern Opticians

Key Power Sports and Manduka
Fila

Skechers

Under Armour
Birkenstock

MBT

Muji

Boarding Gate

Nike

Asics

Linda Gallery

Lalique

Strange & Deranged
Porcelain Origins

Roche Bobois Paris

Liuli

Lladro

Kuroki

Matsukiya

Sushi-Tei

The Hair Shop

Kelture Aveda Hair Salon
Action Hair Salon & Hair Spa
Shugar Prestige

Strip & Browhaus

The Better Toy Store
Ralph Lauren Children
BloomB

Crystal Jade Golden Palace
Mothercare

Ocean Paradise

Merlin Framemaker And Art Gallery
Vitakids

Elm Tree

Fila Kids



#05-34/34A
#05-35A
#05-36
#05-37/38
#05-39
#05-40/41
#05-42/45
#05-46
#05-47/48
#05-49
#05-K3/K4
#06-12/18
#06-22/24
#06-25/26
#08-13
#14-11/12
#B1-01/02
#B1-03/06
#B1-07
#B1-08
#B1-09
#B1-10
#B1-10A
#B1-11
#B1-12
#B1-13
#B1-14
#B1-15
#B1-16/17
#B1-18
#B1-19B
#B1-20
#B1-20A
#B1-21/22
#B1-23
#B1-24
#B1-25
#B1-26
#B1-27/27A
#B1-28/29
#B1-30/31
#B1-32
#B1-33

Tree Art

Chateau De Sable
Jacadi Paris

Petit Bateau
Gingersnaps

First Few Years
Imperial Treasure
Baker's Brew Studio
Seed Heritage

Pulse TCM

Baker's Brew Café
Toys "R" Us

Adeva Spa

Boulder World
Fitness First
Beauty.Mums & Babies
Akashi Japanese Restaurant
Din Tai Fung

Soup Restaurant
Treasures - Yi Dian Xin
Cedele

Old Chang Kee

Bee Cheng Hiang

Wu Pao Chun

Thye Moh Chan

1855 The Bottle Shop
Old Seng Choong
Kind Kones

Eu Yan Sang

LAC Nutrition for Lide
Presto Drycleaners
So Pho

The Whiskey Experience
CS Fresh Gold
Guardian Pharmacy
L'Occitane

Venchi

The Body Shop
Watsons

Scoop Wholefoods
iStudio

Honeymill

Koi



#B1-34
#B1-35/36
#B1-37
#B1-39/40
#B1-41
#B1-42
#B1-43
#B1-44
#B1-45/46
#B1-47
#B1-K1
#B1-K25
#B1-K26
#B1-K27
#B1-K28
#B1-K3
#B1-K31
#B1-K32
#B1-K4
#B1-K5/K6
#B1-K7
#B1-K8

Starbucks Coffee

Fish & Co.

Tokyo Milk Cheese Factory
Subway

Shimbashi Soba

Le Shrimp Ramen
Colonial Club
Tambuah Mas
Aburi-EN

Ha-Oh Hototogisu
Tori-Q

Superitto

Kuriya Japanese Market
Boulangerie Asanoya
Janice Wong

The Soup Spoon

Boost Juice

JYNNS

Matchaya

Chalk Farm

Krispy Kreme

Da Paolo Gastronomia



